CONTRACT NO. 9318
OLIN WASTE TRANSFER DROP-OFF

Parisi Construction, LLC

CONTRACT AWARD
MAX CONTINGENCY (8%)

BASE BID (STREETS): 14023-44-130: 54250 (91223)
ACCT. CONTINGENCY 8%
ACCT. SUBTOTAL

BASE BID (WATER): 14023-86-140: 54250 (91223)
ACCT. CONTINGENCY 8%
ACCT. SUBTOTAL

BASE BID (WASTE OIL PAD): 12633-404-150: 54250 (91223)
ACCT. CONTINGENCY 8%
ACCT. SUBTOTAL

ALT #1 (WU PARKING LOT): 14023-86-140: 54250 (91223)

ACCT. CONTINGENCY 8%
ACCT. SUBTOTAL

GRAND TOTAL INCL. CONTINGENCY

$ 2,047,169.75

$

163,773.58

1,589,053.90
127,124.31

1,716,178.21

308,976.85
24,718.15

333,695.00

12,000.00
960.00

12,960.00

137,139.00
10,971.12

148,110.12

$ 2,210,943.33




